
CABLE-FTTH
G C Y F X T Y       O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1  Greater flexibility for expansion 1  Small, lightweight 1 Good bending performance
2 Suitable for air-mounted and 

pipeline.

    

Model NO.　 GCYFXTY　

Fiber type　 G657A1/G657A2　

Sheath color　 Black 　

Sheath material　 PE/PC　

Cable dimension (mm)　 　3.5, Tolerance±0.1

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 4　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
20 (Static)

10(Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　


